10:00-10:45

10:45-11:45

11:45-12:15

12:15-12:30

12:30-1:00

1:00- 2:00

2:00

MISSOURI MEDICAID NON-PHARMACEUTICAL MENTAL HEALTH
PRIOR AUTHORIZATION ADVISORY COMMITTEE
205 Jefferson Street
Jefferson City, MO

February 3, 2011 (cancelled due to inclement weather)
Rescheduled March 10, 2011
10:00 A.M. — 2:00 P.M.

TENTATIVE AGENDA

Welcome Lisa M. Clements, Ph.D.
Approval of November 4, 2010 Minutes

e Program Update

e Webpage

Utilization by Children in Foster Care Lisa M. Clements, Ph.D.
e Requests for Prior Authorization
e Program Reports

Review of Current Utilization Lisa M. Clements, Ph.D.
Children’s Authorizations

Adult Authorizations

Program Reports

Outlier Reports

Break for Lunch

ADHD Discussion Lisa M. Clements, Ph.D.
e ADHD AdHoc Report

Executive Session

Adjournment

Informal comments will be accepted from members of the audience at various points in the agenda.

Times noted are approximate, Agenda may move more quickly



